Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, January 16, 2020
Knob Hill White (68.3 /124)
Very Windy 40s

Petro nips Dennis with the only birdie of the day on our last hole. The winds really picked up on the back and played havoc
with most shots and putts.

Position
1

2
3
4

Name
Petronchak
Grote
Jeffries
Minutello

Gross
83
95
93
108

Equity

o O O o

Front
Nine

41
41
40
45

Back
Nine

36
37
41
43

Net

77
78
81
88

Strokes
Behind

1
4
11

Total
Win/Loss
$27.00
($4.00)
($8.00)
($15.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

40 Jeffries

36 Petronchak

1 Petronchak
4 Petronchak
0

3 Petronchak
1 Minutello
20 Petronchak
19 Petronchak



