Date Thursday, January 16, 2020 Course Knob Hill White (68.3 /124)

Weather Very Windy 40s

Petro nips Dennis with the only birdie of the day on our last hole. The winds really picked up on the back and played havoc with most shots and putts.

			Front	Back		Strokes	7	Γotal
Position	Name	Gross Equity	/ Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	١	Win/Loss
1	Petronchak	83	0	41	36	77		\$27.00
2	Grote	95	0	41	37	78	1	(\$4.00)
3	Jeffries	93	0	40	41	81	4	(\$8.00)
4	Minutello	108	0	45	43	88	11	(\$15.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st	40 Jeffries	
	2nd	-	
Back 9	1st	36 Petronch	ak
	2nd	-	

POTS

Birdies	1 Petronchak
Net Birdies	4 Petronchak
Net Eagles	0
Greenies	3 Petronchak
Sandys	1 Minutello
Par 3's - G	20 Petronchak
Par 3's - N	19 Petronchak